OAG’
04/09

I'emplate 18

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractor: J.P. MORGAN ELECTRONIC FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.

Contractor Address: 8430 BRYN MAWR AVENUE, CHICAGO, IL 60631

Contract Number: 999JPM-CEN-02 / 06DSS0911EE

Amendment Number: A3 '
Amount as Amended: $27,036,218

Contract Term as Amended: 10/19/06 — tﬁ?{\301201 5

The contract between J.P. Motgan Electronic Financial Services, Inc. (the Contractor) and the Department of
Social Services (the Department), which was last executed by the parties and approved the office of the Attorney
General on 06/19/2013 is hereby further amended as follows:

1. The total maximum amount payable under this contract shall be increased by $2,790,358.00 from
$24.245 860 to §27,036,218. The increase is as follows:

$2,715,358 is to allow sufficient time for the successful conversion to the new EBT contractor.

$75,000 for the purchase of 36 months of transaction history to the new EBT vendor post
convetsion, pricing document attached.

2. The term of the contract is extended for an additional six months and the end date of the contract is

changed from 10/17/2014 to (9’50/2015.

All terms and conditions of the original contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which
wete not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 of 2



999 PM-CENM-02 / 06DSS091IER A3

15 MO

The Contsactor JE o Busingss Associate under the Mealth lnsusance Poetability and Accountability Act of 1996 ws
¥

amended,

SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS

Documentuion necessiry o demonstite the nuthorization to sign must be attched,

CONTRACTOR - },P. MORGAN ELECI'RONIC FINANCIAL SERVICIEES, INC,

L
L/

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

Ro Ierlck L. Bremh%?émmfssroner

OFRFICT O THE AI'TORNEY GINERAT.

Yy~

ASEELASSOC ATTORNEY GUMN MU\I (‘Jppmml’ as {ﬂfmm)
,3/)( s / (ovns,

/:\)D bt r"?l (v - (‘/“ & /—T

qob A

/ ; :
rof G 7o

Date

Jo/be) ey

Date

YLV

Dare




